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MATERIAL LIST

FOR REFERENCE ONLY DIMENSIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

QTY

ITEM P/IN

TITLE

COUPLING | 156-2424

NI
S

CLAMP SSHC-212

AMAZON SHEAR RING COUPLING

SHEAR RING|SSASR-312

24" CI/PVC x 24" CI/PVC

A GPK PRODUCTS company

1
8
1
1

SHEAR RING|SSASR-116

1-800-428-5309 FARGO, ND

DATE 10-25-10

SCALE NONE |PARTNO. 156-2424ASR




